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RSARH Series

Capacity:

30-150 tons

Stroke:

50-254 mm

Maximum Operating Pressure:

700 bar

RSARH-Series

Double-Acting, Hollow Plunger Aluminum Cylinders

Special soft ring reduces wear caused by off-center loads.

Lightweight, aluminum design for maximum portability.

7075-T6 Aluminum alloy components for maximum strength and minimum weight. 

Steel base plate protection against load-induced damage.

Anodizing treatment plunger, surfaces and inner of barrel resists damage and extends cylinder life.

Built-in safety valves protect against over pressurizing.

Composite bearings prevent metal-to-metal contact, increasing cylinder life and esistance to side-load.

Stop ring for piston blow-out protection.

Removable hardened saddle , handle and steel baseplate, which can be removed to use in limit space.

SQB-3/8UF coupler and dust cap are included on all models.

Laser carve on  surface.

This drawing show the base mounting holes of barrel  before setting steel base plate.
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Steel Base Plate

Do not remove steel base plate in order to

protect the cylinder base.

No attachment to be used on base holes of the 

Aluminum cylinders.

Aluminum vs. Steel characteristic

 VS.

Due to different steel & Aluminum characteristics
, it is strongly recommended not to be used for 
high-cycle applications

(S)

(O)

Weldable

Eyebolt

Removable strap handles

Thread

standard equipped

option

Handle type

(S)

Handle
type

(kN)

Max. Cylinder 
capacity

Push  Pull

287

287

287

465

465

465

465

916

916

916

916

1421

1421

1421

147

147

147

155

155

155

155

352

352

352

352

406

406

406

Outer Dimension

Y

030

D

Saddle

RSARH-Series are equipped with bolt-on 

hardened removable steel hollow saddle.
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